Position

Claims Vice President
Vice President ARIS
Litigation Director
Branch Manager Claims
Claims Supervisor
Litigation Specialist
Claims Supervisor
Claims Supervisor
Claims Supervisor
Branch Manager
Litigation Specialist
Litigation Specialist
Senior Professional Liability

Rep

Senior Professional Liability
Rep

Senior Professional Liability
Rep

Litigation Specialist

Prof Liability Rep 1

Other Positions Held Special District

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Department

Claims

Claims

Claims

Claims

Claims

Claims

Claims

Claims

Claims

Claims

Claims

Claims

Claims

Claims

Claims

Claims

Claims

Total Wages

$410,815

$378,459

$218,800

$182,556

$146,747

$139,665

$137,115

$130,781

$128,780

$124,681

$123,410

$112,957

$111,674

$110,826

$101,547

$100,362

$98,418

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$74,084

$72,343

$43,778

$43,875

$34,172

$40,006

$30,080

$20,451

$23,501

$20,425

$31.836

$38,638

$12,092

$32,079

$29,167

$38,071

$30,462



Senior Professional Liability
Rep

Prof Liability Rep 1
Executive Administrative
Assistant

Senior Claims Assistant
Administrative Assistant
Claim Assistant

Claims Assistant
Professional Liability Rep Il
Litigation Specialist
Litigation Specialist
Branch Manager

Litigation Specialist

Claims Assistant

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Claims

Claims

Claims

Claims

Claims

Claims

Claims

Claims

Claims

Claims

Claims

Claims

Claims

$97,105

$66,655

$66,396

$65,897

$53,761

$47,076

$43,832

$40,138

$38,366

$31,851

$27,224

$26,146

$4,787

$32,004

$28,631

$21,988

$31,991

$30,826

$36,122

$19,309

$11,054

$10,460

$5,489

$7,774

$7,004

$1,170



