Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Claims Vice President		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Claims	\$410,815	\$74,084
Vice President ARIS		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Claims	\$378,459	\$72,343
Litigation Director		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Claims	\$218,800	\$43,778
Branch Manager Claims		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Claims	\$182,556	\$43,875
Claims Supervisor		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Claims	\$146,747	\$34,172
Litigation Specialist		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Claims	\$139,665	\$40,006
Claims Supervisor		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Claims	\$137,115	\$30,080
Claims Supervisor		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Claims	\$130,781	\$20,451
Claims Supervisor		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Claims	\$128,780	\$23,501
Branch Manager		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Claims	\$124,681	\$20,425
Litigation Specialist		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Claims	\$123,410	\$31,836
Litigation Specialist		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Claims	\$112,957	\$38,638
Senior Professional Liability Rep		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Claims	\$111,674	\$12,092
Senior Professional Liability Rep		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Claims	\$110,826	\$32,079
Senior Professional Liability Rep		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Claims	\$101,547	\$29,167
Litigation Specialist		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Claims	\$100,362	\$38,071
Prof Liability Rep 1		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Claims	\$98,418	\$30,462

Senior Professional Liability Rep	Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Claims	\$97,105	\$32,004
Prof Liability Rep 1	Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Claims	\$66,655	\$28,631
Executive Administrative Assistant	Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Claims	\$66,396	\$21,988
Senior Claims Assistant	Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Claims	\$65,897	\$31,991
Administrative Assistant	Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Claims	\$53,761	\$30,826
Claim Assistant	Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Claims	\$47,076	\$36,122
Claims Assistant	Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Claims	\$43,832	\$19,309
Professional Liability Rep II	Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Claims	\$40,138	\$11,054
Litigation Specialist	Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Claims	\$38,366	\$10,460
Litigation Specialist	Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Claims	\$31,851	\$5,489
Branch Manager	Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Claims	\$27,224	\$7,774
Litigation Specialist	Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Claims	\$26,146	\$7,004
Claims Assistant	Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Claims	\$4,787	\$1,170